PRESS INFO

Scanian Euro 6 -moottorit vaihtoehtoisille polttoaineille

Maakaasu/biokaasu

Biodiesel (FAME)

Bioetanoli

HVO

Diesel/HVO-hybridi

Scania Suomi Oy
Muonamiehentie 1
00390 Helsinki
Puhelin 010 555 10

Moottoriteho (hv)

280
320
340

320
360
450
490
580

280

250
280
320
360
370
410
450
490
500
520
580
730

320

Paastévahennyspotentiaali (CO,)

20/ 90 % (maakaasu/biokaasu)
20/ 90 % (maakaasu/biokaasu)
20/ 90 % (maakaasu/biokaasu)

65 %
65 %
65 %
65 %
65 %

yli 90 %

yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %
yli 90 %

20/ yli 90 % (Diesel / HVO)

Kaytto

Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot

Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma-autot

Kuorma- ja linja-autot

Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma- ja linja-autot
Kuorma-autot
Kuorma-autot
Kuorma-autot
Kuorma-autot

Kuorma- ja linja-autot




